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
loafing shed $l5l 900 (LF73685-AG)
GREAT VIEWS -Approximately 52 acres House and barn
in good condition Call for details $l6O 000 (LF48522 EG)
COUNTRY LIVING on 35+ acres of farmland woods and
pasture Private' 2 270 sq ft house Close to PA Turnpike
Exit 14 (Willow Hill) $165 000 (LF FL2519366J5)
13 ACRES OF PRIVAQ)CMrS% of wildlife views and room
for horses home 2500+ sq ft
$199 900 (LF73241-SP)
PERSONAL PARADISE - Lovely 3 bedroom home on 7+
acres Plenty of room for horses Pond on p operty Fully
fenced Barn $224 900 (LF-AD2465349PG)
MOUNTAIN the Tuscarora
Mountains Just|wMTlsKf?mBla33nSki Resort 4
bedroom home wiffHlfl^r^SPrWKflffllilPi s23o 000 (LF-
FL2SI2263PG)
WILLIAMSBURG IN FRANKLIN CO. - restored civil war
farm house w/many outbuildings Over 16 acres fenced for
cattle or horses Stream and pond $249 500 (LF72OO3EK)
BUSINESS POTENTIAL - 21 acres with highway
commercial zoning Near 1-81 exit 3in PA $269 000
(LF4BSOIHB)

stesssbnsfflarrar
$299,900 (LF72581H8)
30 ACRES OF SECLUSION • Approximately 27 acres are
wooded Just minutes from Greencastle and Hagerstown
Development potential $3OO 000 (LF73996C5)
SECLUDED PARADISE - 30 acres of woods cropland
Christmas trees and orchard Easy access to 1-81 1870 sq
ft ranch style home A true gentleman farm $3lO 000
(LF73721-DH)
DEVELOPMENT POTENTIAL - 55 acres with road frontage
on Route 997 in Quincy Township Call for details $350 000
(LF-FL2422797PG)
DEVELOPMENT POTENTIAL - 100 acres with targe farm
house steel shed heifer barn milking parlor and wagon
shed $675 000 (LF-FL2509987EG)
116 ACRE TURKEY FARM- also being used for small dairy
operation and crops Numerous outbuildings 3 bedroom
home Call for details (LF-FL2540055PG)

JBk Paul Gunder IS.■■■ Penn Ist Realty fgt
15R 1814 E Mam Street, Waynesboro, PA
REAL ESTATE 717-762-7114 jext. 116 Q«

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 15, 1998-D47

64 Acre Poultry & Livestock Farm, Fertile Lykens Valley
Dauphin Co, Beautiful Private Setting.
200 Hd Livestock cap., Slatted floors, layer house Newly
remodeled under Contract, Additional Land Available,
$350,000. Sale By Owner. Call after 6 PM. 717/692-2675

J —" IFor Sale By Owner
In Cumberland County Carlisle, PA

181 Exit 12 Just Off of Rt 11
Wi Am Mourn To !m/w/i BxchuntBusmss Opportunity!!

7‘/i Acres - 2 story house with 2 car-garage & porch. Also tractor repair shop
40x75 building is insulated & has waste oil heat & overhead hoist

(Business is currently in operation. J.D. TractorRepair)
House is 28x44 with full basement & room in attic trusses. 4 bedroom,

Master bedroom, 2 full baths upstairs, 1/2 bath downstairs 24x32 garage.
Includes laundry and freezer space & coat closets. (Spacious house)

Built Shop in 1992. Built House in 1995.

Must See Call:
717-249-2317 • 717-249-8936For Price

DEMEREE REALTY a, A
mtl99N. Gardinier Rd.

Little Falls, NY 13365
Phone & Fax (315) 823-0288 Agig lEl=ifcs

George Demeree, Broker

#lB - 181 A. HOBBY FARM w/115 TILLABLE - 2 story barn w/58
ties, pipeline, B.T. & room for 20 heifers, mach shed, gram bin, lots
of water & good 8 rm. home w/attached 2 car garage - $139,000 -

OR 258 A. for $179,000.
#l4 - 155 A. dairy farm w/65 tillable - 2 story barn w/60 stanchions,
2 in. pipeline, 4 surge units, 1000 gal. B T, barn cleaner, full length
mow conveyor, Ig. mach: shed, 3 silos w/unloaders - LOTS OF RD
FRONTAGE & good 10 rm home - $150,000 - or 30 aqres + bldgs
for $BO,OOO.
#92 - 15 A hobby farm w/lovely re-modeled 10 rm Federal style
home in V.G. condition - features NEW KITCHEN, spacious country
views, in-ground pool, Ig. stocked pond & 4 stall garage - $98,000.
#3OB - 350 A. -dairy farm w/262 tillable - ft 2 story barn for
160 head 3 Ig. silos w/unloaders -2” pipeline, 1000 gal B.T, feed
rm. w/new state of the. art TMR mixer, lots of water w/2 wells & 3
ponds - also 8 rm Cape Cod home, 7 rm double-wide & 14x65 ft.
mobile home on 3A. lot avail if wanted - $335,000 bare or 154 A.
w/122 tillable & bldgs, for $235,000 - cows & mach available
#6Ol - 213 A. dairy farm w/130 tillable - 2 story barn w/192x38 ft
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